DE1-36
Stab-lok Circuit Breakers
General Information
D
E
1
L
O

L
O
A
D
 C
E
N
T
R
E
S
06/12
Standard and Main Circuit Breakers
Standard Loadcentre Breakers
Notes:
1. NA2P150 rated 150A when used with copper conductor only
2. Switching duty approved breakers. Breakers are marked SWD
3. 2-pole and 3-pole breakers greater than 70A take 4 and 6 NA breaker
positions respectively
4. Use solid conductor only when #14 wire is used

30 NC030 NC0230 — —
40 NC040 NC0240 — —
50 NC050 #14 - #4 NC0250 #14 - #4 — —
NA
15 NA15
(2)
#14 - #2
NA215
#14 - #2
NA3P15
#14 - 1/0
20 NA20
(2)
NA220 NA3P20
25 NA25 NA225 — —
30 NA30 NA230 NA3P30
35 NA35 — — — —
40 NA40 NA240 NA3P40
50 NA50 NA250 NA3P50
60 — —
—
NA260 NA3P60
70 — — NA270 NA3P70
90 — — NA2P90
#4 - 2/0
NA3P90
100 — — NA2P100 NA3P100
125 — — NA2P125 — —
150 — — NA2P150
1
— —
Type Amp